
Washington Township Swim Club (IN-WTSC)
PO BOX 80094, Indianapolis, IN 46280

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2014 Indiana Age Group State - Long Course (Location: IU Natatorium- 50M)
Date: 07/24/2014 - 07/26/2014 (Ageup Date: 07/24/2014)

# 29 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 4:53.41L

1 Isakson, Delaney M (13)

2 McPherson, Mary K (14)

3 Hill, Carleigh Josephine (14)

4 Isakson, Payton K (14)

5 Beck, Sophie S (14)

6 Christy, Natalie Q (14)

# 30 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 4:15.86L

1 Kibler, Drew Patrick (14)

2 Couchon, Andrew David (14)

3 Miller, Jackson Andrew (14)

4 Parker, Caleb M (14)

5 Hamilton, William P (14)

6 Hershberger, Parker Allen (14)

# 37 Girl 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:45.97L

1 Bereveskos, Lurilla E (10)

2 Kesa, Manasa Krishna (10)

3 Kurzawa, Parker Elise (9)

4 Reno, Eleanor Jane (10)

5 Tabor, Evelyn B (10)

# 38 Boy 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:15.51L

1 Gramelspacher, August Lockwood (8)

2 Kurzawa, Calvin William (8)

3 Parker, Colin Andrew (9)

4 Crist, Griffin Lee (8)

5 Harish, Rajeev N (9)

# 39 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:00.35L

1 Isakson, Payton K (14)

2 Hill, Carleigh Josephine (14)

3 Beck, Sophie S (14)

4 McPherson, Mary K (14)

5 Glesing, Ashley Diane (13)

6 Isakson, Delaney M (13)

# 40 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:43.47L

1 Kibler, Drew Patrick (14)

2 Hershberger, Parker Allen (14)

3 Miller, Jackson Andrew (14)

4 Couchon, Andrew David (14)

5 Hamilton, William P (14)

6 Parker, Caleb M (14)



# 61 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:21.46L

1 Jones, Sarah A (12)

2 Lough, Grace W (12)

3 McPherson, Margaret L (12)

4 Hightower, Alani Simone (11)

[Relay Team B] 2:29.20L

1 Stonebraker, Mira Simone (11)

2 Sims, Victoria Elizabeth (12)

3 Kibler, Delaney Marie (11)

4 Pickard, Olivia Solomon (12)

5 Cridge, Gillian Rose (12)

# 62 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:42.89L

1 Parquet, Jacob Benjamin (12)

2 Fultz, Winston S (12)

3 Miller, Grayson Hayward (12)

4 Isakson, James E (11)

# 63 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:14.29L

1 Isakson, Delaney M (13)

2 McPherson, Mary K (14)

3 Hill, Carleigh Josephine (14)

4 Isakson, Payton K (14)

5 Beck, Sophie S (14)

# 64 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:58.99L

1 Miller, Jackson Andrew (14)

2 Couchon, Andrew David (14)

3 Kibler, Drew Patrick (14)

4 Hershberger, Parker Allen (14)

5 Parker, Caleb M (14)

# 71 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:25.55L

1 Bereveskos, Lurilla E (10)

2 Kesa, Manasa Krishna (10)

3 Reno, Eleanor Jane (10)

4 Kurzawa, Parker Elise (9)

5 Tabor, Evelyn B (10)

# 72 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:45.94L

1 Parker, Colin Andrew (9)

2 Kurzawa, Calvin William (8)

3 Gramelspacher, August Lockwood (8)

4 Crist, Griffin Lee (8)

5 Harish, Rajeev N (9)

# 89 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 4:22.42L

1 Isakson, Payton K (14)

2 Hill, Carleigh Josephine (14)

3 Isakson, Delaney M (13)

4 McPherson, Mary K (14)

5 Beck, Sophie S (14)



# 90 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:46.84L

1 Kibler, Drew Patrick (14)

2 Parker, Caleb M (14)

3 Hershberger, Parker Allen (14)

4 Couchon, Andrew David (14)

5 Miller, Jackson Andrew (14)

# 91 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:06.12L

1 Hightower, Alani Simone (11)

2 McPherson, Margaret L (12)

3 Sims, Victoria Elizabeth (12)

4 Jones, Sarah A (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:12.26L

1 Cridge, Gillian Rose (12)

2 Lough, Grace W (12)

3 Kibler, Delaney Marie (11)

4 Pickard, Olivia Solomon (12)

5 Stonebraker, Mira Simone (11)

# 92 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:19.50L

1 Miller, Grayson Hayward (12)

2 Parquet, Jacob Benjamin (12)

3 Isakson, James E (11)

4 Fultz, Winston S (12)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 16

Relay Teams 18


